The pro forma financial information as at 30 June 2015 is presented in a manner that is consistent with the accounting policies of Trellidor,
IFRS and the basis on which the historical financial information has been prepared. The  financial information has been prepared in
accordance with the Listing Requirements and in compliance with the revised SAICA Guide on pro forma Financial Information.

The pro forma statement of financial position and statement of comprehensive income as set out below should be read in conjunction
with the report of the independent reporting accountants which is included as Annexure 4 to this Circular.

The directors of Trellidor are responsible for the preparation of the pro forma financial information.

The pro forma statement of financial position of Trellidor at 30 June 2015 has been prepared on the assumption that the Share split and
Share issue was affected on 30 June 2015 and that the Share issue was fully subscribed.

63

PRO FORMA STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION OF TRELLIDOR HOLDINGS

Audited
 financial

information
 before share

 split

Pro forma
 adjustment –

Share split

Pro forma
 financial

 information
 after Share

 Split

Pro forma
 adjustment –
 Share Issue Notes

Pro forma
 financial

 information
 after share

issue
Note 1 Note 3 Note 4 Note 5 Note 6

Assets
Non-Current Assets 47,710,400 – 47,710,400 – 47,710,400
Property, plant and equipment 41,488,834 – 41,488,834 – 41,488,834
Goodwill 2,388,498 – 2,388,498 – 2,388,498
Intangible assets 675,894 – 675,894 – 675,894
Other financial assets 455,150 – 455,150 – 455,150
Deferred tax 2,702,024 – 2,702,024 – 2,702,024

Current assets 78,599,509 – 78,599,509 43,300,000 121,899,509
Inventories 21,369,847 – 21,369,847 – 21,369,847
Current tax receivable 5,473 – 5,473 – 5,473
Trade and other receivables 40,719,224 – 40,719,224 – 40,719,224
Other financial assets 1,080,672 – 1,080,672 – 1,080,672
Cash and cash equivalents 15,424,293 – 15,424,293 43,300,000 4,7,9 58,724,293

Total assets 126,309,909 – 126,309,909 43,300,000 169,609,909

Equity and Liabilities
Equity
Equity Attributable to Equity Holders
of Parent 69,560,889 – 69,560,889 43,300,000 112,860,889
Share Capital 92 – 92 45,000,000 4,9 45,000,092
Reserves (201,798) – (201,798) – (201,798)
Retained income 69,762,595 – 69,762,595 (1,700,000) 9 68,062,595
Non-controlling interest (1,294,401) – (1,294,401) – (1,294,401)
Total Equity 68,266,488 – 68,266,488 43,300,000 111,566,488

Liabilities
Non-Current Liabilities 24,420,486 – 24,420,486 – 24,420,486
Other financial liabilities 18,776,249 – 18,776,249 – 18,776,249
Provisions 5,644,237 – 5,644,237 – 5,644,237

Current Liabilities 33,622,935 – 33,622,935 – 33,622,935
Trade and other payables 27,708,089 – 27,708,089 – 27,708,089
Other financial liabilities 3,676,557 – 3,676,557 – 3,676,557
Current tax payable 2,013,567 – 2,013,567 – 2,013,567
Provisions 224,722 – 224,722 – 224,722

Total Liabilities 58,043,421 – 58,043,421 – 58,043,421
Total Equity and Liabilities 126,309,909 – 126,309,909 43,300,000 169,609,909

Net asset value per share (cents) 37,134 (37,066) 68 35 2 103
Net tangible asset value per share (cents) 33,998 (33,936) 62 36 2 98
Number of shares in issue
– Basic and Diluted 183,836 99,822,948 100,006,784 8,000,000 4,6,8 108,006,784
Weighted average number of shares in issue
– Basic and Diluted 183,836 99,822,948 100,006,784 8,000,000 4,6,8 108,006,784

Notes and assumptions:
1. The “Audited financial information before share split” figures are extracted from the audited financial statements of Trellidor Holdings for the year ended

30 June 2015.
2. The net asset value per share and net tangible asset value per share figures are calculated based on the actual number of shares in issue at

30 June 2015.
3. Share split of 1:544. 1 share is split into 544, issued share capital increases by 99,822,948 shares.
4. The “Pro forma financial information after share split” column is based on the assumption that the share split was implemented on 30 June 2015.

[…]

5. 8,000,000 shares are issued at, an indicative price of, R6.25 per share, raising capital of R50,000,000.
6. The “Pro forma financial information after share issue” column is based on the assumption that the share issue was implemented on 30 June 2015.
7. The capital raised through the share issue will be utilised to fund expansion and future growth.
8. There are no rights or options resulting in a difference between Basic and Diluted shares in issue.
9. It is assumed transaction costs will amount to R6.7m (based on estimates received). R5.0m of which relates to fees for the placement of shares and

has been assumed therefore to be capital in nature and offset against Share Capital. The remaining R1.7m is an estimate of advisory, professional,
secretarial etc. fees and has been assumed to be expense in nature. These have been expensed in the Statement of Comprehensive Income.

64

PRO FORMA STATEMENT OF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME OF TRELLIDOR HOLDINGS

Audited
 financial

information
 before share

 split

Pro forma
 adjustment –

Share split

Pro forma
 financial

 information
 after Share

 Split

Pro forma
 adjustment –
 Share Issue Notes

Pro forma
 financial

 information
 after share

issue
Note 1 Note 3 Note 4 Note 5 Note 6

Revenue 293,775,739 – 293,775,739 – 293,775,739
Cost of Sales (144,916,961) – (144,916,961) – (144,916,961)
Gross Profit 148,858,778 – 148,858,778 – 148,858,778
Other Income 2,863,787 – 2,863,787 – 2,863,787
Operating expenses (85,336,767) – (85,336,767) (1,700,000) 10 (87,036,767)
Operating Profit 66,385,798 – 66,385,798 (1,700,000) 64,685,798
Investment revenue 320,414 – 320,414 – 320,414
Finance costs (3,099,419) – (3,099,419) – (3,099,419)
Profit before taxation 63,606,793 – 63,606,793 (1,700,000) 61,906,793
Taxation (18,097,072) – (18,097,072) – 12 (18,097,072)
Profit for the year 45,509,721 – 45,509,721 (1,700,000) 43,809,721

Other comprehensive income
Exchange differences on translating foreign
operations 81,235 – 81,235 – 81,235
Unwinding of cash flow hedge 992,496 – 992,496 – 992,496
Total Other comprehensive income for the
year net of taxation 1,073,731 – 1,073,731 – 1,073,731
Total comprehensive income 46,583,452 – 46,583,452 (1,700,000) 44,883,452

Profit attributable to:
Owners of the parent 45,419,116 – 45,419,116 (1,700,000) 10 43,719,116
Non-controlling interest 90,605 – 90,605 – 90,605

45,509,721 – 45,509,721 (1,700,000) 43,809,721

Total comprehensive income attributable to:
Owners of the parent 46,480,660 – 46,480,660 (1,700,000) 44,780,660
Non-controlling interest 102,792 – 102,792 – 102,792

46,583,452 – 46,583,452 (1,700,000) 44,883,452

Reconciliation of headline earnings
Net profit after tax attributable to owners
of parent 45,419,116 – 45,419,116 (1,700,000) 10 43,719,116
Adjusted for profit on sale of fixed asset
after taxation 23,819 – 23,819 – 23,819
Headline earnings 45,442,935 – 45,442,935 (1,700,000) 43,742,935

Earnings per share (cents)
– Basic and Diluted 24,706 (24,661) 45 (5) 2,11 40
Headline earnings per share (cents)
– Basic and Diluted 24,719 (24,674) 45 (4) 2,11 41
Number of shares in issue
– Basic and Diluted 183,836 99,822,948 100,006,784 8,000,000 108,006,784
Weighted average number of shares in issue
– Basic and Diluted 183,836 99,822,948 100,006,784 8,000,000 108,006,784

Notes and assumptions:
1. The “Audited financial information before share split” figures are extracted from the audited financial statements of Trellidor Holdings for the year ended

30 June 2015.
2. The earnings per share and headline earnings per share figures are calculated based on the weighted average number of shares in issue at

30 June 2015. The diluted earnings per share and diluted headline earnings per share are calculated based on the weighted average number of shares
in issue at 30 June 2015.

3. Share split of 1:544. 1 share is split into 544, issued share capital increases by 99,822,948 shares.